Title

Are We Alone?: Searching for Life
Beyond Earth with The Planetary
Society

The Intelligence Explosion

Dinosaur Secrets Revealed!: How
High-Tech Tools Spark Discoveries

Watt's Up?: Electricity at Work

Moving to Mars: Building a Colony on
the Red Planet

The Martians: The True Story of an
Alien Craze that Captured
Turn-of-the-Century America

Toes, Teeth, and Tentacles: A Curious
Counting Book

ISBN

979876566822
1

978125035502
7

979876567199
3

979887522246
7

978178708158
1

978132409066
3

978031645669
2

Author llustrator

By Bruce
Betts, PhD

By James
Barrat

By Sandra
Markle

By Jenny
Mason

By Sheddad
Kaid-Salah
FerrA®n,Guille
m
Anglada-Escu
dA©,Miquel
Sureda
Anfres

By David
Baron

Written and illustrated by Steve
Jenkins,Robin Page

Grade Level # or Reviews

Recommendation

3rd and up

9th and up 1

3rd and up

3rd and up

Eduard Altarriba 6th and up

9th and up 1

PK and up 1



Diary of a Nature Nerd: A Graphic Novel

The Face in the Mirror and Other Scary
Stories: An Acorn Book

Troubling Tonsils!

An Abundance of Light: A Story of
Matisse in Morocco

The Deadliest: Sea Creature

Staying Gold: The Oral History of The
Outsiders

When Science Stood Still

Liftoff!: How the Apollo Moon Missions
Made Alma Thomas's Art Soar

Your turn Marisol Rainey

The Eclipse of 1919: How Einstein's
Theory of General Relativity Changed
Our World

Ben Yokoyama and the Cookie of
Destiny

978154611014
9

978154613942
3

978166596108
0

978153449362
9

978132405381
1

978059362298
8

978166594996
5

979876564347
1

978006333721
3J

978031647552
5J

978059370469
1J

Written and illustrated by Tiffany
Everett

By Max Letizia Rubegni
Brallier

By Aaron Peter Brown
Reynolds

Written and illustrated by Lauren
Stringer

By Eleanor
Spicer Rice

By Danny Boy O'Connor,Jimmie
Tramel

By Shruthi
Rao

Written and illustrated by Nina
Crews

Written and illustrated by Erin
Entrada Kelly

Written and illustrated by Emily
Arnold McCully

By Matthew
Swanson

lllustrated by
Robbi Behr

3rd and up

PK and up

1st and up

3rd and up

3rd and up

9th and up

3rd and up

3rd and up

1stand up

3rd and up

1st and up



Lone Wolf on Vacation

We Carry the Sun

The Discovery of Dragons: Miriam's
Magical Creature Files #2

Bark Twice for Murder

Zooborns!: When I'm Big

Six Little Sticks

Blue Sky Morning

978082345779
3J

978132403112
3J

978141977242
9J

978145984148
2J

978166595600
0J

978177840123
7J

978178250908
0J

By Kiah lllustrated by
Thomas K-Fai Steele

By Tae Keller lllustrated by

Rachel Wada
By Leah lllustrated by
Cypess Sarah Lynne
Reul
By John
Lekich

By Andrew Bleiman, Chris
Eastland

By Tiffany lllustrated by
Stone Ruth Hengeveld

Written and illustrated by Kim
Jihyun

PK and up

3rd and up

1stand up

5th and up

PK and up

PK and up

PK and up












