Title	ISBN	Author	Illustrator	Grade Level Recommendation	# or Reviews
Are We Alone?: Searching for Life Beyond Earth with The Planetary Society	979876566822 1	By Bruce Betts, PhD		3rd and up	
The Intelligence Explosion	978125035502 7	By James Barrat		9th and up	1
Dinosaur Secrets Revealed!: How High-Tech Tools Spark Discoveries	979876567199 3	By Sandra Markle		3rd and up	
Watt's Up?: Electricity at Work	979887522246 7	By Jenny Mason		3rd and up	
Moving to Mars: Building a Colony on the Red Planet	978178708158 1	By Sheddad Kaid-Salah Ferrón,Guille m Anglada-Escu dé,Miquel Sureda Anfres	Eduard Altarriba	6th and up	
The Martians: The True Story of an Alien Craze that Captured Turn-of-the-Century America	978132409066 3	By David Baron		9th and up	1
Toes, Teeth, and Tentacles: A Curious Counting Book	978031645669 2	Written and illu Jenkins,Robin	strated by Steve Page	PK and up	1

Diary of a Nature Nerd: A Graphic Novel	978154611014 9	Written and illustrated by Tiffany Everett		3rd and up	
The Face in the Mirror and Other Scary Stories: An Acorn Book	978154613942 3	By Max Brallier	Letizia Rubegni	PK and up	
Troubling Tonsils!	978166596108 0	By Aaron Reynolds	Peter Brown	1st and up	1
An Abundance of Light: A Story of Matisse in Morocco	978153449362 9	Written and illu Stringer	strated by Lauren	3rd and up	
The Deadliest: Sea Creature	978132405381 1	By Eleanor Spicer Rice		3rd and up	
Staying Gold: The Oral History of The Outsiders	978059362298 8	By Danny Boy O'Connor,Jimmie Tramel		9th and up	
When Science Stood Still	978166594996 5	By Shruthi Rao		3rd and up	1
Liftoff!: How the Apollo Moon Missions Made Alma Thomas's Art Soar	979876564347 1	Written and illu Crews	strated by Nina	3rd and up	1
Your turn Marisol Rainey	978006333721 3J	Written and illustrated by Erin Entrada Kelly		1st and up	
The Eclipse of 1919: How Einstein's Theory of General Relativity Changed Our World	978031647552 5J	Written and illustrated by Emily Arnold McCully		3rd and up	2
Ben Yokoyama and the Cookie of Destiny	978059370469 1J	By Matthew Swanson	Illustrated by Robbi Behr	1st and up	

Lone Wolf on Vacation	978082345779 3J	By Kiah Thomas	Illustrated by K-Fai Steele	PK and up	2
We Carry the Sun	978132403112 3J	By Tae Keller	Illustrated by Rachel Wada	3rd and up	2
The Discovery of Dragons: Miriam's Magical Creature Files #2	978141977242 9J	By Leah Cypess	Illustrated by Sarah Lynne Reul	1st and up	
Bark Twice for Murder	978145984148 2J	By John Lekich		5th and up	
Zooborns!: When I'm Big	978166595600 0J	By Andrew Blei Eastland	man, Chris	PK and up	1
Six Little Sticks	978177840123 7J	By Tiffany Stone	Illustrated by Ruth Hengeveld	PK and up	1
Blue Sky Morning	978178250908 0J	Written and illus	strated by Kim	PK and up	2